Tour Of Bihor 2018

1-3th of June, 2018

General Classification - Stage 2A

Date: 2rd of June, 2018
Location: Oradea - Stana de Vale
Race Distance: 266km

Overage speed of winner: 39.26km/h

Place No uzs UCI Code

1 6 * 10016277792
2 191 10008008241
3 23 7 10015077723
4 2 10005390958
5 153 10015342956
6 13 10008691382
7 91 10009398472
8 161 10008685221
9 72 * 10053731112
10 44 10005862824
11 5 * 10010183263
12 66 * 10014461670
13 75 10007585077
14 65 10013472775
15 101 10002832481
16 117 * 10019178803
17 82 10008707550
18 135 10004840583
19 46 10007749775
20 103 * 10047443690
21 203 * 10059181805
22 122 10049839994
23 83 10007650048
24 81 10008707449
25 195 10007157570
26 142~ 10015155323
27 73 10009429996
28 114 * 10023901891
29 193 10006876876
30 111 10013263823
31 154 10015285362
32 162 10009823050
33 77 10009884987
34 131~ 10023649590
35 172 10009041087
36 64 10013536231
37 86 10015224334
38 143 10013887148
39 35 * 10014460862
40 34 = 10026033265
41 144 ~* 10010683926
42 163 * 10009500627
43 134 * 10009802943
44 36 10053540546

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary
Printed on 2018.06.02. @ 12:43:40

Name

Ivan Ramiro Sosa Cuervo
Nicolae Tanovitchii
Alberto Giuriato
Alessandro Bisolti
Julien Amadori
Cristian Raileanu
Stanimir Cholakov
Alberto Marengo
Emil Dima

Stefan Pall

Kevin Rivera Serrano
Nicholas Rinaldi
Federico Zurlo
Manuel Pesci
Martin Boubal
Julian Varley

Pavel Stohr

Zoltan Vigh

Otto Vergaerde
Tomas Jakoubek
Veaceslav Rusnac
Stefan Stefanovic
Tomas Kalojiros
Jan Stohr
Oleksandr Prevar
Manuel Allori
Vlad-Nicolae Dobre
Jordan Reed

Andrii Bratashchuk
Callum Ferguson
Hugo Bouguet
Rostyslav Zhukovskyi
Andrea Ruscetta
Andras Szentpéteri
Valentin Plesea
Federico Del Carlo
Tomas Schihler
Roberto Burbi
Oliver Behringer
Lucas Dauge
Francesco Messieri
Daniel Méricz
Gerg6 Gonczy
Logan Lakota Phippen
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TURUL GRcLT

ST
1UCI "BIHORULUI

Jersey winner
(NO 6) Ivan Ramiro Sosa Cuervo (COL)

(NO 46) Otto Vergaerde (BEL)
(NO 24) Alessandro Pessot (ITA)
(NO 6) Ivan Ramiro Sosa Cuervo (COL)
(NO 6) Ivan Ramiro Sosa Cuervo (COL)
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Will worn by next stage

(NO 4) Matteo Malucelli (ITA)
(NO 23) Alberto Giuriato (ITA)

Time
6:46:31
6:47:20
6:47:27
6:47:38
6:47:53
6:47:57
6:48:02
6:48:03
6:48:21
6:48:35
6:48:37
6:48:43
6:48:57
6:49:59
6:49:59
6:50:01
6:50:04
6:50:06
6:50:33
6:50:41
6:51:05
6:51:08
6:51:12
6:51:17
6:51:33
6:51:45
6:51:45
6:51:45
6:52:12
6:52:21
6:52:33
6:53:14
6:53:14
6:53:17
6:53:19
6:53:22
6:53:23
6:54:03
6:54:03
6:54:03
6:54:17
6:54:34
6:54:34
6:54:34

Gap

+00:49
+00:56
+01:07
+01:22
+01:26
+01:31
+01:32
+01:50
+02:04
+02:06
+02:12
+02:26
+03:28
+03:28
+03:30
+03:33
+03:35
+04:02
+ 04:10
+04:34
+04:37
+04:41
+ 04:46
+05:02
+05:14
+05:14
+05:14
+05:41
+ 05:50
+06:02
+06:43
+06:43
+ 06:46
+06:48
+06:51
+06:52
+07:32
+07:32
+07:32
+07:46
+08:03
+08:03
+08:03
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Place No
45 202
46 33
47 121
48 124
49 31
50 62
51 11
52 84
53 105
54 192
55 22
56 52
57 171
58 102
59 12
60 47
61 42
62 127
63 92
64 145
65 43
66 45
67 71
68 76
69 3
70 51
71 17
72 21
73 24
74 113
75 16
76 141
77 146
78 25
79 4
80 1
81 126
82 14
83 15
84 53
85 85
86 155
87 104
88 196
89 165
90 116
91 123
92 55
93 132
94 32

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary

u23

UCI Code
10008954191
10014878770
10007298727
10012124475
10016185038
10009505273
10007593868
10009386550
10007767963
10004599396
10014258879
10015213725
10007390370
10002318684
10005828165
10060406227
10035052750
10015338512
10045961008
10011129116
10008821324
10008145960
10060805947
10008854868
10008672891
10008820011
10009197301
10015004567
10013373149
10013825009
10008683100
10010585714
10015133293
10002885328
10007744220
10004509268
10010125669
10060263252
10006067332
10009783442
10009386449
10014039116
10009892667
10070120876
10015084288
10019165059
10006494536
10015730148
10015856248
10011045048

Printed on 2018.06.02. @ 12:43:40

Name

Andrei Vrabii
Samuel Munday
Marko Danilovi¢
Stevan Klisuri¢
Declan Irvine
Gabriele Bonechi
Muhammed Atalay
Petr Fiala

Rébert Malik
Mykhaylo Kononenko
Alex West

Ognjen Ili¢

Daniel Crista
Martin Hebik
Nazim Bakirci
Mika Vermeulen
Stefan Kolb

Veljko Stojni¢
Mihail Mihaylov
Andrea Montagnoli
Markus Kopfauf
Jodok Salzmann
Raul-Antonio Sinza
Riccardo Stacchiotti
Mattia Frapporti
Felix Ritzinger
Onur Balkan
Filippo Ferronato
Alessandro Pessot
Peter Barusevicus
Feritcan Samli
Enrico Anselmi
Gabriele Ninci
Davide Vigano
Matteo Malucelli
Marco Benfatto
DuSan Kalaba
Batuhan Ozgur
Ivan Balykin
Stefan Taferner
Jan Ryba
Brendan Cole
Vojtech Modlitba
Lorant Balazsi
Zsolt Istlstekker
Andrew Turner
Jovan Rajkovic
Daniel Kock
Hunor Mé&té Kiss
Ulugbek Saidov
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Team
MDA
DTN
SRB
SRB
DTN
TCI
TRK
ACS
PFG
TNV
CTF
WGA
CSA
PFG
TRK
WSA
WSA
SRB
TRE
BIG
WSA
WSA
MST
MST
ANS
WGA
TRK
CTF
CTF
KTM
TRK
BIG
BIG
CTF
ANS
ANS
SRB
TRK
TRK
WGA
ACS
NCA
PFG
TNV
KBN
KTM
SRB
WGA
DKS

DTN

Time
6:54:41
6:55:02
6:55:50
6:56:32
6:56:42
6:57:27
6:57:58
6:58:30
6:58:30
6:58:30
6:58:35
6:59:46
6:59:52
6:59:52
7:00:04
7:00:11
7:00:11
7:00:16
7:00:22
7:00:32
7:00:40
7:00:40
7:01:33
7:02:30
7:02:34
7:02:34
7:02:34
7:03:19
7:03:25
7:03:25
7:03:54
7:04:06
7:04:14
7:04:17
7:04:53
7:05:03
7:05:03
7:05:03
7:05:03
7:06:14
7:06:17
7:09:17
7:12:22
7:16:39
7:18:55
7:19:04
7:19:09
7:19:33
7:20:05
7:20:26

Gap
+08:10
+08:31
+09:19
+10:01
+10:11
+10:56
+11:27
+11:59
+11:59
+11:59
+12:04
+13:15
+13:21
+13:21
+13:33
+13:40
+13:40
+13:45
+13:51
+14:01
+14:09
+14:09
+15:02
+ 15:59
+16:03
+16:03
+16:03
+16:48
+16:54
+16:54
+17:23
+17:35
+17:43
+17:46
+18:22
+18:32
+18:32
+18:32
+18:32
+19:43
+19:46
+22:46
+25:51
+30:08
+32:24
+32:33
+32:38
+33:02
+33:34
+ 33:55
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Place No
95 136
96 151
97 182
98 164
99 125
100 63
101 115
102 112
103 152
104 176
105 201
106 197
107 106
108 133
109 181
110 93
111 74
112 177

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary

u23

UCI Code
10009004210
10006570318
10055304229
10010039985
10015330832
10014406504
10018975608
10010958455
10015526347
10011000689
10009121721
10036595959
10016145026
10015078228
10003391849
10016237679
10062047951
10060752801

Printed on 2018.06.02. @ 12:43:40

Name

Adam Papai

Thomas VAUBOURZEIX
Dan-Mihai Babaita
Bence Loki

DuSan Veselinovi¢
Tiziano Lanzano

Fraser Rounds

Will Fox

Jérome Pulidori Francis
Roland Horvath

Andrei Sobennicov
Péter Laszlo

Karel Kuba

Bence Botond Beregszaszi

Marius-Cristian Petrache
Yoan Kolev

lonut-Andrei Andrei
Mihnea-Adrian Cristian

Team
DKS
NCA
WCT
KBN
SRB
TCI
KTM
KT™M
NCA
CSA
MDA
TNV
PFG
DKS
WCT
TRE
MST

CSA
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Time
7:21:15
7:21:19
7:22:54
7:23:07
7:23:55
7:23:56
7:23:56
7:23:56
7:24:42
7:25:48
7:27:02
7:27:02
7:28:49
7:29:13
7:29:55
7:30:59
7:31:54
7:32:40

Gap
+34:44

+34:48
+36:23
+ 36:36
+37:24
+37:25
+37:25
+37:25
+38:11
+39:17
+40:31
+40:31
+42:18
+42:42
+43:24
+44:28
+45:23
+46:09
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